85-87 DEERFIELD ROAD

3)

SHAPE WAKER

	AP	PLICATION F	OR PERMIT	PERMIT ISSUED
B	B.O.C.A. USE GRO	oovernierion		50L 30 (9.7
	3.0.C.A. TYPE OF OCATION		, MAINE, July 29,1982	00610
The undersign	ed hereby applies for	dance with the Laws of the	S, PORTLAND, MAINE pair, demolish, move or install the p State of Maine, the Portland B.O utions, if any, submitted herewith an	C.A. Bullaing Code and
1 Owner's name 2. Lessee's name 3. Contractor's r 4. Architect Proposed use of t Last use Material Other buildings of	e and address e and address name and address M buildingdwell No. stories on same lot	aine Shawnee Ste Specific ing Heat	e. Fire To Table T	Celephone
	ctural cost \$.1555,		ENERAL DESCRIPTION	•
This application Dwelling	is for:	@ 775-5451 Left Ext. 234	Cide Front Shaunonas	FF & E14ED JUL 29 1982 EPT. OF BLDG. INSP. FF BDG. INSP. FF BDG. INSP. FF BDG. INSP.
cal and mechani	icals.			
	PER!		Dther:	
		DETAILS OF	NEW WORK	
Is connection to Has septic tank Height average Size, front Material of for Kind of roof . No. of chimner Framing Lumb Size Girder Studs (outside Joists and On center	o be made to public so a notice been sent? . grade to top of plate	Height Markers	Is any electrical work involved in the lift not, what is proposed for sewage Form notice sent? The ght average grade to highest point is solid or filled land? The proposed for sewage grade to highest point is solid or filled land? The proposed for sewage grade to highest point is solid or filled land? The proposed for sewage grade to highest point is solid or filled land? The proposed for sewage grade to highest point is solid or filled land? The proposed for sewage grade to highest point is solid land. The proposed for sewage grade to highest point is solid land. The proposed for sewage grade is proposed for sewage grade to highest point is grade. The proposed for sewage grade for sewage grade g	of roof
		IF A G	ARAGE	
No cars now	accommodated on sa	me lot, to be accomn	nodated number commercial c to cars habitually stored in the pro	ars to be accommodated posed building?
APPROVAL		DATE	MISCELLA	NEOUS
BUILDING I ZONING: . BUILDING (Fire Dept.: .	INSPECTION—PLA CODE:	N EXAMINER	Will work require disturbing of a Will there be in charge of the aboto see that the State and City re are observed?	ny tree on a public street? ove work a person competent

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY

(C) My Bertle

Other

and Address

Permit No. OOGIO Location 85 Deschale Date of permit 7/30/82 NOTES

*	PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING PERMIT NUMBER	11"
Date	Address 25 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	
Portland Plumbing Inspector	Plumber: Regress 133 RO.	FEE
By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN App First Inf869	SINKS LAVATORIES TOILETS	
Pale By ERNOLD B SCORMS	BATH TUBS SHOWERS SHOWERS SURFACE	
" K F171/711 LIDEF1V6	TANKS TED TANKS	2,00
Date By ERGO D R. GOODWING Type of Bldg.	TANKLESS WATER GARBAGE DISPOSALS SEPTIC TANKS	
Commercial	HOUSE OF LEADERS	
Residential Single	AUT DMATIC WASHERS DISHWASHERS	
☐ Multi Family ☐ New Construction ☐ Remodeling	OTHER TOTAL	-
	Tomas	

Building and Inspection Services Dept.: Plumbing Inspection

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

Application 101	0-1
	Permit No. 5-850 8
	Icened from from the man
n at all Ma	ine Jeh 17 19.20
To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine: The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wire tric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electric tric current.	
and the following specifications:	Minimum Fee, \$1.00)
owner's Name and Address Contractor's Name and Address Owner's Name and Address	Tel
Owner's Name and Address	Tel
Contractor's Name and Address Size of Just Out Use of Buildin Location I Share free of Mill Use of Building Stores	g. Res
Location 15 Weerfuld All Use of Building Number of Families Apartments Stores Additions	Number of Stories
Number of Families / Apartments Additions	Alterations
Description of Wiring: New Work	retrets!
Number of Families / Apartments Stores Description of Wiring: New Work Additions Wiring of Historica T Co Pipe Cable Metal Molding BX Cable Plues Light Circuit	Plug Molding (No. of feet)
Pipe Cable Metal Mouning Light Circuit No. Light Outlets Plugs Light Fluor.	s Plug Circuits
No. Light Outlets Fluor	or Strip Lighting (No. 1eet)
SERVICE: Pipe Cable Underground	Total No. Meters
METERS: Relocated Added MOTORS: Number Motors Number No. Motors	ps 3.0 Volts // Starter
MOTORS: Number	Phase H.P
HEATING UNITS: Domestic (Oil) No. Motors	Phase H.P
Electric Heat (No. of Rooms)	•
Electric Heat (No. of Rooms) APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watts	Brand Feeds (Size and No.)
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watts Watts	• •
Elec. Heaters Watts	Extra Cabinets or Panels
Miscellaneous	Signs (No. Units)
Amount of Fee \$ Signed	2 u Oil
Amount of Fee \$ Signed	Briggy Oil
	7/
DO NOT WRITE BELOW THE	is like
SERVICE METER 4	GROUND
SERVICE METER 4 VISITS: 1	12
VISITS: 1	0
KEMITICO.	CTED BY Tw Huture (OVER)
INSPEC	CTED BY (OVER)

CS 283

LOCATION DEPR SIELD Rd. 85
INSPECTION DATE 2/23/70
WORK COMPLETED 2/23/70
TOTAL NO. INSPECTIONS REMARKS:

FEES FOR WIRING PERMITS EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 1963

APPLIANCES
Ranges, Cooking Tops, Ovens, Water Heaters, Disposals, Built-in Dishwashers, Dryers, and any permanent built-in appliance — each any type of plug molding will



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERMIT ISSUED

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLA	land, Maine, February 17, 1970	UITY of FURIL
- S WE THOSE ECTOR OF BUILDINGS PORTER	YD 349	
The undersigned hereby applies for a perm ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code o	•	ower equipment in accord-
	Joneany specif	ications:
Location 85 Deerfield Acad . Use	of Building Pwelling Yo. Stori	es 2 New Building Existing "
rame and address of owner of appliance Phil	lip Jagolinzer, 85 Pderfield Dona	Existing "
Installer's name and addressDref-y 011 Ser		phone
		priore
To install Cil-fired steam boiler(recla	al Description of Work	
	TO THE TAKE OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Location of appliance Basement	TER, OR POWER BOILER	
Location of appliance Basement Any b	ournable material in floor surface or beneath?	none
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of From top of smoke pipeLG!!		
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to	o insure proper and safe combustion? 25	
•		
Name and type of burner Fuel-Chief-guntyo	e ,	
Will operator be always in attendance?	Does oil supply time for the	iboratories? yes
Location of oil storage busement Low water shut off yes	Number of vent pipe 1.7"	
Low water shut off yes Mal Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flow of	Number and capacity of tanks . 413	gal. existing
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame?	No.)
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furn	yes How many tanks enclosed?	
g g tame for falls	ace numers	***************************************
IF CO	OKING APPLIANCE	
Location of appliance If so, how protected?	. Any burnable material in floor surface or bene	n t 1 - 2
If gas fired, how vented?	Porced or grav	ity?
	Rated maximum demand per	hour
MICONEY		
MISCELLANEOUS EQUI	IPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION	
MISCELLANEOUS EQUI	IPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION	
MISCELLANEOUS EQU	IPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION	
MISCELLANEOUS EQU	IPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION	
MISCELLANEOUS EQU	IPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION	
MISCELLANEOUS EQU	IPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION	
MISCELLANEOUS EQUI		
MISCELLANEOUS EQUI		
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one he building at same time.)		
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one he building at same time.)		
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one he building at same time.)	eater, etc., \$1.00 additional for each additiona	l heater, etc., in same
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one he building at same time.)	eater, etc., \$1.00 additional for each additiona	l heater, etc., in same
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one he building at same time.)	eater, etc., \$1.00 additional for each additiona	l heater, etc., in same
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one he building at same time.)	eater, etc., \$1.00 additional for each additiona	l heater, etc., in same
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one he building at same time.)	will there be in charge of the above work see that the State and City requirements to observed? yes	l heater, etc., in same
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one he building at same time.)	eater, etc., \$1.00 additional for each additiona Will there be in charge of the above work a see that the State and City requirements	l heater, etc., in same

NOTES

ا ب ب 85 Deerfield Rd.

Feb. 20, 1970

Breggy Oil Service 84 Congress Street Gentlemen: cc to: Philip Jagolinzer 85 Deerfield Road

Upon inspection of the above job on Feb. 20, 1970, the following omissions were found:

- No red plate emergency switch installed at head of stairs.
- Vent pipe too:small, this pipe must be 1¼ as per National Fire Protection Association, No. 31, Table I.

It is important that correction of these conditions be made before March 6, 1970, and notification be given this office of mewdiness for another inspection.

If additional information relative to the above is desired, please phone Inspector Halcolm Ward, at 774-8221, extension 234, any weekday but Saturday between 8:00 and 9:00 A. H...

Vary truly yours,

Malcolm Ward
Building Inspection Department

m: wa

į.



INSPECTION COPY

FILL IN COMPLETELY AND SIGN WITH INK

PERMIT ISSUED

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

August 30, 1935 Portland, Maine, To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, SIE. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: _Use of Building _____ Residence_ Location 85 Deerfield Road Name and address of owner Mrs. Jennie Smith, 85 Deerfield Road Contractor's name and address Easternoil Inc., 135 Marginal Way Telephone 3-6495 NOTIFICATION Belong Lasts General Description of Work To install One Model A Easternoil Automatic Oil Burner and 275 gal. tank. CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANTY TOURFMENT IS WANTE IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE Is heater or source of heat to be in cellar? yes If not, which story Material of supports of heater or equipment (concrete floor or what kind) _____ Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of boiler or casing top of furnace, ____from sides or back of heater_ __, from front of heater__ from top of smoke pipe Size of chimney flue____Other connections to some flue_ IF OIL BURNER Name and type of burner Easterno il-gun type Labeled and approved by Underwriters' Laboratories Jes cellar Will all tanks be more than seven feet from any flame? Yes How many tanks fireproofed? Amount of fee enclosed? \$1.00(\$1.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional EASTERNOIL Signature of contractor building at same time.)

) /	
Ward 8 Permit No. 35/1358	
Location 85 Deerfield Road	
Owner Mrs. Jernie Smith	
Date of permit \\ \(\scale 30 \) 35	
Post Card sent 8/3 0/35.	
Notif. for inspn. Mine	
Approval Tag issued 10/15/35, Me.	
Oil Burner Check List (date) 15/15/35	
1. Kind of heat Steam	
2. Label	
3. Anti-siphon	
4. Oil storage	
5. Tank distance	
6. Vent pipe	
7. Fill gipe	
8. Gauge	
9. Rigidity	: '
10. Feed safety	!
11. Pipe sizes and material	
12. Control valve	<i>I</i>
13. Ash pit ven	1
14. Temp. or Arcessure safety	
15. Inst uction card	
16.	
NOTES	; ;
9/14/35, Could nort get	-
in case	
	•

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER-EQUIPMENT

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORT	LAND, MF	riland, Maine, Septemb	er 25, 1931
The undersigned hereby applies for a accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Bui	permit to install the foll ilding Code of the City of	lowing heating, cooking or Portland, and the following	
DROW TOTAL TOTAL WORLD	Unit Dutt	n	
THE STATE S	T Cmith		
and address Ballard ()	124 High Street	O. of Maire Telepho	ne_F6223
To install 011 b	urning equipment	PC Sut CAN	
Is heater or source of heat to be in cellar? Yes Material of supports of heater or equipment (co. Minimum distance to wood or combustible mate from top of smoke pipe, from the	POWER BOILER OR COC BB_If not, which story_ merete floor or what kind). rial, from top of boiler or of front of heater	Work PC 1. A CEAN PKING DEVICE NOT CAN CONCRETE Casing top of furnace, from sides or back of he	TCATE OF OCCUPANIES WATER
	IF OIL BURNER		
Name and type of burner#4 Quiet Ball Will operator be always in attendance? No Location oil storage Basement Will all tanks be more than seven feet from any	No. and caps	feed (gravity or pressure)_ unity of tanks 1 - 275	Pressure gallons
Amount of fee enclosed \$1.00 (\$1.00 for building at same time.)	one heater, etc., 50 cents ac	dditional for each additional	bastan
NSPECTION COPY	Signature of contractor	EALLARD OIL & EQUIL	MENICO. 1997-X

Ward & Permit No. 31/1880 Owner 2ns d.) Smil Notif. closing-in Inspn. closing-in Final Notif. 10/5/31

Final Inspn. 10/6/31

Cert. of Occupancy issued Nortes

NOTES

10/6/31 - Installation

O. W. and cartificate

of inspection left. Aft. Final Notif. 10/5/31

- Same for more Junior Brich Road
to be mile of JAJak. 1/6 to the Dearfield Road ELECTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PA



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO BUILD

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, Mestion Scitled
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to build, according Vouthe following specifications, the Laws of the
Location 70 rate Decercion re Ward & # Within Fire Limits? no
Owner's name and address? Urn Jourdo S.M. 10.2 Dougood Ohreot.
Contractor's name and address? J : Juckeyn, 25 Dhoth Our of
Architect's name and address?
Proposed occupancy of building (purpose)?
No. families? apartments? lodgers?
Size, front? 18, depth? 20, No. stories? 1, height, average grade to highest point of roof? 13
To be erected on solid or filled land? golid earth or rock?
Material of foundation? concrete at a Thickness, top?bottom?
Material of underpinning?over 4 ft. high?thickness?
Kind of roof (pitch, hip, etc.)? hip Kind of roofing? sophett
Kind of heat? Material of chimney?, of lining?
Size of Framing Members
Corner posts? Cod Sills? Sills? Rafters or roof beams? 2004 on center? 10
Material and size of columns under girders?on center?on center?
Ledger board used? no Size? Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2 x 4 16" O. C.
Girders 6" x 8" or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts will
be all one piece in cross section.
•
The second secon
On centers: 1st floor, 2nd, 3rd, 4th
Span: lst floor, 2nd, 3rd, 4th
If 1st or 2nd Class Building
External walls Party walls thickness { 1st story, 2nd story 1st story, 2nd story in lification
Party walls) (1st story , 2nd story , 2nd story , 2nd story)
Material of cornice? How fastened? tefore
A Apartment, renement or Lodging House
Dimensions of lot? WAIVED
Descriptions of other buildings on lot?
Clear distance to rear lot line?, to one side lot line?, to other side lot line?
<u>If a Private Garage</u>
No. cars now accommodated on lot? Total number to be accommodated?
Other buildings on same lot? <u>decline 2 fertiles</u>
Distance from nearest present building to proposed garage? 2015
All parts of garage, including eaves, will be at least 2 ft. from all lot lines.
Garage will be at least
Will there be a heating plant within building?
If so, how protected?
Miscellaneous
Will the above construction require the removal or disturbing of any shade tree on the public street?
Plans filed as part of this application?
Estimated total cost \$ 600. Fee? 1.00
Signature of owner or authorized representative?

Despectable Smith day 1/26



re responsible for comple APPLICATION FOR PERMIT WTO CREWILLD

ON FOR FOLLOWING THE TOTAL OF THE STATE CLASS Application and June 20, 1936

Set Al Application and June 20, 1936

FOR Fortland to Maine, June 20, 1936

For Entime The track of the specifications, To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. Fallure To be following specifications, the Laws of the State of Maine, and the Building Ordinance of the City of Portland: 87 Deerfield IM 8 Within Fire Limits? no ____Ward_ Owner's name and address? Hrs Jonnio Anth, 42 Concord Street Contractor's name and address? J H Jackson, 25 Abbots Street Architect's name and address?____ Proposed occupancy of building (purpose)? dwolling: No. families? 2 apartments? lodgers? Size, front? 27, depth? 60 No. stories? 23, height, average grade to highest point of roof? 50 To be erected on solid or filled land? _____earth or rock?_____ Material of foundation? constrate Thickness, top? 12 _____bottom ?____14 Material of underpinning? bylck over 4 ft. high? 22in thickness? 6km Kind of roof (pitch, hip, etc.)?_____pitch Kind of roofing? a.phelt Kind of heat? otown Material of chimney? brick , of lining? SIZE OF FRAMING MEMBERS Corner posts ? 425 Sills ? 6x8 Rafters or roof beams ? 226 on center ? 24 Material and size of columns under girders? 4 i iron pipo on center? Oft Ledger board used ?no___Size ?____. Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2 x 4 16" O. C. Girders 6" x 8" or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts will be all one piece in cross section. ___, 3rd_____ 2x8 unsfatshed attic 1st floor_2xB _____, 2nd___<u>2x0</u>_ Floor timbers: 1st floor 16 , 2nd 16 , 3rd 25 , 4th _____ On centers: 1st floor not over 12ft2nd not over 12ft3rd not over 12ft4th Span: IF 1ST OR 2ND CLASS BUILDING (1st story_____, 2nd story_____ External walls) thickness lst story_____, 2nd story____ Party walls ____How fastened ?__ Material of cornice?_ IF APARTMENT, TENEMENT OR LODGING HOUSE Dimensions of lot?_ Descriptions of other buildings on lot ?_____ Clear distance to rear lot line?_____, to one side lot line?____, to other side lot line?_____ IF A PRIVATE GARAGE No. cars to be accommodated?___ Other buildings on same lot ?____ Distance from nearest present building to proposed garage?____ All parts of garage, including eaves, will be at least 2 ft. from all lot lines. _____feet from nearest windows of adjoining property. Garage will be at least ... Will there be a heating plant within building?____ If so, how protected?_ MISCELLANEOUS Will the above construction require the removal or disturbing of any shade tree on the public street? 110 Plans filed as part of this application? _______No. sheets?____

Estimated total cost \$ 12,000.

Signature of owner or authorized representative?

Fee? 1.00

PRecifically fenne Smits
fane 22/20

9/3/26

9:15

Name 15

950901



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

IPERMIT ISSUED AUG 2 8 1995

Portland, Maine, To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. 28 August 1995 The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: 85 Deerfield Rd Use of Building 2-fam No. Stories 2 New Building Existing " Name and address of owner of appliance Loeb Installer's name and address Bueggy 0:11 Service, Inc. Telephone 772-4631
P.G. Box 1018 Ptld, ME 04104 General Description of Work Replace heating systems oil fired steams (2) IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER Location of appliance basement (each any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? ... no If so blow protected? #2.011 From top of smoke pipe 2 From front of appliance 5 From sides or back of appliance b=12"

Size of chimney flue 8" Other connections to same flue no Rated maximum demand per hour 135,000 IF OIL BURNER

Name and type of burner Beckett Labelled by underwriters' laboratories? Yes Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom.... Type of floor beneath burner concrete Size of vent pipe 1 1/4" Location of oil storage basement Number and capacity of tanks 2, 6, 275

Low water shur off yes Make McDonald Miller No. 67 Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? tes How many tanks enclosed? none IF COOKING APPLIANCE From tront of appliance From sides and back From top of smokenipe Size of chinney flue Other connections to same flue Is hood to be provided? Forced or gravity? If so, how vented? Forced or gravity? MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION George Cookson - Reeggy Cil Master Cil Burner #5609 2 replacements @ 15.00 each Amount of fee enclosed? 30.00 APPROVED: Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed?

FILE COPY

· Signature of Installer Language Cohom Buggy A Service

ELECTRICAL PERMITCity of Portland, Me.

To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine: The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinance



004TION: 85	Doo	the following specific rfield Rd	alloii		_	it #	2459	95	
	, ,,								
OWNER Los	b,	Broda		ADDRESS _					
i	a, i					•	FOTAL	EACH I	EE
OUTLETS		21.84	П						·
Saria de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición dela composición dela composición de la composición de la composición dela composición de la composición dela composición dela composición dela composición dela composición dela composición dela composición		Receptacles		Switches				.20	
FIXTURES	i	(number of)			"				
1 1 2		Incandescent		fluorescent				.20	
8 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		fluorescent strip					1	.20	, ^v (7.5;
SERVICES		Upgrade 60 ·	100)					
Arterial Committee of the		Overhead			TTL AMPS TO	800	100	15.00	15:00***
refu ^{re} is a ring or his account.		Underground				800		15.00	
TEMPORARY SERV.									. '1.
May to be to the		Cryerhead	<u> </u>		AMPS OVER	800		25.00	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
ه دیا چاره <u>جاهم چاره ساهه مواه</u> د م	1.572	Underground		-	-	→800	1 .	25.00	لأومرا فيكوه ومعد معاد
METERS	7.	(number of)					X 2	1.00	2.00
MOTORS		(number of)							经过滤试法
RESID/COM	137.5	Electric units	1	,	er procession ex	17. 7			ويرسفينه وينجيلونا بهابع
HEATING	4.0	oil/gas units				- ,4,	. 1	5,00%	g it is a company of the second of the secon
APPLIANCES	7	Ranges		Cook Tops	Wall Ovens		1.	2.00;	探视公司 接致
2月694数25000000000000000000000000000000000000	7. 17	Water heaters	1	Fans	Dryers		,		Carla Canadana
"Disposals/" " 12 ***	7.	Dishwasher	,	Compactors	Others (denote)	*****			وعدتها والداء والمتهاد
MISC. (number of)	7	Alr Cond/win	1						ر باوجار پر سر کا بدوج ۱۹۱۸ - ایا
A SA SA BARAN		Air Cond/cent					,	10.00,	515 / 55 M
		Signs	1	7 1		73.			علوه تحبيه أهيره فليسداد أأ
يدا ياد الا عدادة بوالهموط إلى ويتلفيهم المجاهلة	V1. 4	Pools		, .		,9° ~ ~			عرفي المستراك المراكب المستراقية
mand the same a first of any		Alarms/res	1						و من من من من المن المن المن المن المن ال
property or a section.	1	Alarms/com	1						
Burgas Alberta San San San San San San San San San Sa		Heavy Duty			• • •	, .			uromonikan d
8 2 5 5 5 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Outlets				1			
the state of the state of	1	Circus/Carny		,			1 63 9		1804234
100	1	Alterations				1	A 12 X	5.00	
3.4	1	Fire Repairs			;			15.00	· /- '** ' '*97
1 2 3	1	E Lights					^ .	1.00	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1	E Generators		1				20.00	1 v a 1
, , ,	1	Panels				1	1	4.00	1 1.2.
TRANSFER	+-	0-25 Kva	_			1	- ·	5.00	
	1-	25-200 Kva	\neg	 		13	1	, 8.00	5 (1940) (A) (A)
range of	1	Over 200 Kva	_	 	-		.1 0	10.00	
	 		_	<u> </u>	TOTAL AMOU	טס לע	E 3.5 ,	4 11	1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
	\top				MINIMUM FEE		25.0	0	25,00
INSPECTION:		Will be ready	9/2	12:00	or will call	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
CONTRACTORS NA	ME	L&LE1	ectr:	Lc John	LaBrecque				y magnetic term
ADDRESS		151 No.	Gorh	am Rd Gorh	am, ME 04038				
TELEPHONE		892-6217							

9-21-95 by 8B INSPECTIONS: Service Service called in 12:15Ph 85 DENOTHELD Closing-in ___ PROGRESS INSPECTIONS: DATE: REMARKS: **深深面红了**在一定 The same of the sa magrea license k Francisco License ku and before the expense of the

FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

950901



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERMIT ISSUED AUG 2 8 1995 CITY OF PORTLAND

Portland, Maine,

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

28 August 1995

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location 85 Deerfield Rd Use of B			
Name and address of owner of appliance Loeb			
Installer's name and address Breggy 011 Service	e, Inc.	Telephone	772-4631
	Ptld, ME 04104		, ,
and the state of the	Description of Work		-
To install Replace heating systems of			

TE HEATE	R, OR POWER BOILER		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Location of appliance basement (each any burn	•		•
If so, how protected?			
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of ap			
From top of smoke pipe From front of a	ppliance From	sides or back of appl	liance b=12"
Size of chimney flue			
If gas fired, how vented?	Rated max	imum demand per ho	ur 135,000
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to in	sure proper and safe combus	tion? yes	*
TIP	OII DIIDMED		
	OIL BURNER		
Name and type of burner Beckett			
Will operator be always in attendance?no Do	es oil supply line feed from	top or bottom of tank	c?bottom
Type of floor beneath burnerconcrete			
Location of oil storage basement	Number and capacit	y of tanks 2 @ . 2.7.5	
Low water shut off yes Make	McDonald Miller	No	67
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame?	tes How many tanks	enclosed? none	
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnac	e burners 2 @ 275 ea	ıch	,
or the little think the market was a first the little that the	grand and the second of		
	KING APPLIANCE		
Location of appliance			
If so, how protected?	Height of	Legs, if any	
Skirting at bottom of appliance? Distan	ce to combustible material fr	om top of appliance?	
From front of appliance From sides	and back	From top of smokepip	e
Size of chimney flue Other connection	is to same flue		,
Is hood to be provided? If so, h	ow vented?	Forced or gravity?	1 / A
If gas fired, how vented?			
	**		÷,
MISCELLANEOUS EQUI	PMENT OR SPECIAL I	NFORMATION	
George Cookson - Breggy Oil Master (Dil Burner #5603	William & State of Adding & St	
	1 4/6	VENCOL BELLEVIOLE	**********************
2 replacements @ 15.00 each			
2 replacements @ 15.00 each	g. 67	Men & Comics	
	ψ. 81• &	Main and county	·
	9 ,	LA	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
Amount of fee enclosed? 30.00		Horn in Chick to the control of the	
The second secon	an a	E MON HALL ENERDING	A Maria
		10. 6 5/10 1/1 80 10	UKB COLORS
PPROVED:		Man with a common of the state	<i>8</i> -2.
	Will thorn he in charge	Car was Car was	biss
	will there be in charge	or the above Matheway	person competent
1	Will there be in charge see that the State and observed?	City requirements no	rtaining the told
	observed?	10. CHI NO TANK	ACCUSE TO THE PARTY OF THE PART
	ď	16 chiqu	TO THE PARTY.
oc. 200		13 19 TIE	P**
cs 300 Signature of Install	er to surve	Golfan	*******************************
INSPECTION COPY		6/1	1
	Knowin	al leave	م. س
	in the stand	a secon	د. سو

NOTES Date of permit स्पार है है स्थ m1., . mall. 168 - 13 - 14 S. Ala Valle Programme S. Burner Bellev & Proper Stellev & Programme S. High linit control Main linit control Main linit control TO IN

